2020
Land Rover

Year:

Make:
Model:
VIN: SALZT2GX1LH115279

SAFETY

- Outboard Front Lap And Shoulder
Safety Belts -inc: Rear Center 3 Point
and Pretensioners

- Power Rear Child Safety Locks

- Airbag Occupancy Sensor

- Curtain 1st And 2nd Row Airbags
- Dual Stage Driver And Passenger
Front Airbags

- Tire Specific Low Tire Pressure
Warning

- Driver Monitoring-Alert

- Emergency Braking

- Front And Rear Parking Sensors

- Dual Stage Driver And Passenger
Seat-Mounted Side Airbags

- Side Impact Beams

INTERIOR

- Air Filtration

- Immobilizer

- 2 Seatback Storage Pockets

- Sliding Front Center Armrest and
Rear Center Armrest

- Manual Adjustable Rear Head
Restraints

- Analog Appearance

- Outside Temp Gauge

- Redundant Digital Speedometer

- Driver Information Center

- Delayed Accessory Power

- Driver / Passenger And Rear Door
Bins

- InControl Secure Tracker System

- Cargo Space Lights

- Rigid Cargo Cover

- Cargo Area Concealed Storage

- Carpet Floor Trim

- Fade-To-Off Interior Lighting

- Front And Rear Map Lights

- Full Floor Console w/Covered Storage
and Mini Overhead Console w/Storage
- Driver And Passenger Visor Vanity
Mirrors w/Driver And Passenger
lllumination

- Day-Night Auto-Dimming Rearview
Mirror

- Leather/Metal-Look Gear Shifter
Material

- Leatherette Door Trim Insert

- Full Cloth Headliner

- Interior Trim -inc:
Leatherette/Aluminum Instrument
Panel Insert, Piano Black/Aluminum
Door Panel Insert, Piano
Black/Aluminum Console Insert and
Metal-Look Interior Accents

- Driver Foot Rest

- llluminated Glove Box

- HVAC -inc: Underseat Ducts and
Console Ducts

- Cruise Control w/Steering Wheel
Controls

- Remote Releases -Inc: Power Cargo
Access

- Power Fuel Flap Locking Type

- Valet Function

- Compass

- Rear Cupholder

Range Rover Evoque R-Dynamic S

Engine: 14

Transmission:
Exterior:
Interior:

- Front Cupholder

- Pro Services Voice Recorder

- 40-20-40 Folding Bench Front Facing
Fold Forward Seatback Rear Seat

- 8-Way Passenger Seat

- 8-Way Driver Seat

ENTERTAINMENT

- Real Time Traffic Information Real-
Time Traffic Display

- 1 LCD Monitor In The Front

- 180 Watt Range Rover Sound System
w/6-Speakers

- Integrated Roof Diversity Antenna

EXTERIOR

- LED Brakelights

- Perimeter/Approach Lights

- Rear Fog Lamps

- Liftgate Rear Cargo Access

- Metal-Look Grille

- Lip Spoiler

- Galvanized
Steel/Aluminum/Composite Panels

- Speed Sensitive Rain Detecting
Variable Intermittent Wipers

- Deep Tinted Glass

- Fixed Rear Window w/Fixed Interval
Wiper and Defroster

- Body-Colored Door Handles

- Black Side Windows Trim

- Black Bodyside Insert

- Body-Colored Rear Bumper w/Body-
Colored Rub Strip/Fascia Accent and
Metal-Look Bumper Insert

- Body-Colored Front Bumper w/Metal-
Look Rub Strip/Fascia Accent and Body-
Colored Bumper Insert

- Clearcoat Paint

- Compact Spare Tire Mounted Inside
Under Cargo

- Steel Spare Wheel

MECHANICAL

- Lithium lon Traction Battery

- Brake Actuated Limited Slip
Differential

- Regenerative 4-Wheel Disc Brakes
w/4-Wheel ABS, Front Vented Discs,
Brake Assist, Hill Descent Control, Hill
Hold Control and Electric Parking Brake
- Multi-Link Rear Suspension w/Coil
Springs

- Strut Front Suspension w/Coil Springs
- Permanent Locking Hubs

- Quasi-Dual Stainless Steel Exhaust

- 17.7 Gal. Fuel Tank

- Electric Power-Assist Speed-Sensing
Steering

- Front And Rear Anti-Roll Bars

- Gas-Pressurized Shock Absorbers

- Towing Equipment -inc: Trailer Sway
Control

- Hybrid Electric Motor

- Battery w/Run Down Protection

- Automatic Full-Time All-Wheel

- GVWR: 5,400 Ibs

- 3.94 Axle Ratio

PACKAGE

- Smartphone Pack

Automatic
Santorini Black Metallic (LAG)

Ebony / Ebony
CITY MPG i i Economy
0 ormation

21

HIGHWAY MPG

Actual mileage will vary with options, driving conditions, driving habits and vehicle's condition

New

MSRP

INSTALLED OPTIONS

[031TA] Wheels: 20" 5 Split Spoke W/Gloss Black
Finish

[1AGO] Santorini Black Metallic

[300CcW] 14 Way Heated Front Seats W/Memory
[300CT] 10 Way Heated Front Seats

[017TA] Drive Package

[261AC] Interior Luxury Pack Plus

[027DS] Adaptive Dynamics

[184AB] Configurable Dynamics

[080AN] Black Contrast Roof

[041CX] Fixed Panoramic Roof

[040AK] Heated Windshield

[040AQ] Heated Washer Jets

[074LN] Black Exterior Pack

[064QB] Premium Led Headlights W/Signature DRL
[087AQ] Radio: Touch Pro Duo Infotainment
W/Navigation

[025LN] 825 Watt Meridian Surround Sound System
W/14 SPKR

[025LA] Siriusxm Satellite Radio & HD Radio
[049DA] Electrically Adjustable Steering Column
[032BC] Leather Steering Wheel W/Atlas Bezel
[066AC] Keyless Entry

[066CA] Activity Key

[022BP] Two Zone Climate Control

[022GB] Cabin Air lonization

[032CG] Extended Leather Pack

[032HL] Full Extended Leather Upgrade

[088SM] Natural Gray Ash Veneer

[031BsS] Clearsight Interior Rear View Mirror
[064FM] Configurable Ambient Interior Lighting
[079BO] Premium Carpet Mats

[070AV] Powered Tailgate

[076EL] Intrusion Sensor

[REV02] Basic Interior Protection & Storage Pack
[1AG] Santorini Black

Original Shipping Charge

$46,600.00

$2,100

$610
$920
$500
$1,700
$2,220
$715
$355
$410
$1,280
$280
$100
$660
$850
$500

$800

$500
$510
included
$550
$205
$600
$100
$420
included
$205
$550
$255
$305
$355
$510
$500
$610
$1,050

RETAIL PRICE (ORIGINALLY NEW)

$67,825.00
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NAME YOU CAN TRUST

www.autosofchicago.com

224-858-4007

MonroneyLabels.com
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