Year: 2020 Make: Land Rover

Model: Range Rover Evoque R-Dynamic S

VIN: SALZT2GX1LH115279

SAFETY

Outboard Front Lap And Shoulder Safety Belts -inc: Rear Center 3 Point and Pretensioners

- Power Rear Child Safety Locks
- Airbag Occupancy Sensor
- Curtain 1st And 2nd Row Airbags
- Dual Stage Driver And Passenger Front Airbags
- Tire Specific Low Tire Pressure Warning .
- Driver Monitoring-Alert
- Emergency Braking Front And Rear Parking Sensors
- Dual Stage Driver And Passenger Seat-Mounted Side Airbags
- Side Impact Beams

INTERIOR

- Air Filtration
- Immobilizer
- 2 Seatback Storage Pockets
- Sliding Front Center Armrest and Rear Center Armrest
- Manual Adjustable Rear Head Restraints
- **Analog Appearance**
- Outside Temp Gauge
- Redundant Digital Speedometer
- Driver Information Center
- **Delayed Accessory Power**
- Driver / Passenger And Rear Door
- InControl Secure Tracker System
- Cargo Space Lights
- Rigid Cargo Cover
- Cargo Area Concealed Storage
- Carpet Floor Trim
- Fade-To-Off Interior Lighting
- Front And Rear Map Lights
- Full Floor Console w/Covered Storage and Mini Overhead Console w/Storage
- Driver And Passenger Visor Vanity Mirrors w/Driver And Passenger Illumination
- · Day-Night Auto-Dimming Rearview Mirror
- · Leather/Metal-Look Gear Shifter Material
- Leatherette Door Trim Insert
- Full Cloth Headliner
- Interior Trim -inc:

Leatherette/Aluminum Instrument Panel Insert, Piano Black/Aluminum Door Panel Insert, Piano

Black/Aluminum Console Insert and Metal-Look Interior Accents

- **Driver Foot Rest**
- Illuminated Glove Box
- HVAC -inc: Underseat Ducts and Console Ducts
- Cruise Control w/Steering Wheel Controls
- Remote Releases -Inc: Power Cargo
- Power Fuel Flap Locking Type
- Valet Function
- Compass
- Rear Cupholder

- Front Cupholder
- Pro Services Voice Recorder
- 40-20-40 Folding Bench Front Facing Fold Forward Seatback Rear Seat
- · 8-Way Passenger Seat
- · 8-Way Driver Seat

ENTERTAINMENT

- · Real Time Traffic Information Real-Time Traffic Display
- · 1 LCD Monitor In The Front
- · 180 Watt Range Rover Sound System w/6-Speakers
- · Integrated Roof Diversity Antenna

EXTERIOR

- · LED Brakelights
- · Perimeter/Approach Lights
- · Rear Fog Lamps
- · Liftgate Rear Cargo Access
- · Metal-Look Grille
- Lip Spoiler
- · Galvanized

Steel/Aluminum/Composite Panels Speed Sensitive Rain Detecting Variable Intermittent Wipers

- · Deep Tinted Glass
- · Fixed Rear Window w/Fixed Interval Wiper and Defroster
- · Body-Colored Door Handles
- · Black Side Windows Trim
- Black Bodyside Insert
- · Body-Colored Rear Bumper w/Body-Colored Rub Strip/Fascia Accent and Metal-Look Bumper Insert
- Body-Colored Front Bumper w/Metal-Look Rub Strip/Fascia Accent and Body-Colored Bumper Insert
- · Clearcoat Paint
- · Compact Spare Tire Mounted Inside **Under Cargo**
- · Steel Spare Wheel

MECHANICAL

- · Lithium Ion Traction Battery
- · Brake Actuated Limited Slip Differential
- Regenerative 4-Wheel Disc Brakes w/4-Wheel ABS. Front Vented Discs. Brake Assist, Hill Descent Control, Hill Hold Control and Electric Parking Brake
- · Multi-Link Rear Suspension w/Coil Springs
- · Strut Front Suspension w/Coil Springs
- · Permanent Locking Hubs
- · Quasi-Dual Stainless Steel Exhaust
- · 17.7 Gal. Fuel Tank
- · Electric Power-Assist Speed-Sensing Steering
- · Front And Rear Anti-Roll Bars
- Gas-Pressurized Shock Absorbers
- · Towing Equipment -inc: Trailer Sway Control
- · Hybrid Electric Motor
- Battery w/Run Down Protection
- · Automatic Full-Time All-Wheel
- · GVWR: 5.400 lbs
- · 3.94 Axle Ratio

PACKAGE

· Smartphone Pack

Engine: 14

Transmission: Automatic

Exterior: Santorini Black Metallic (1AG)

Interior: Ebony / Ebony

CITY MPG



HIGHWAY MPG

26

Actual mileage will vary with options, driving conditions, driving habits and vehicle's condition

New

MSRP	\$46,600.00
INSTALLED OPTIONS	
[031TA] Wheels: 20" 5 Split Spoke W/Gloss Black Finish	\$2,100
[1AG0] Santorini Black Metallic	\$610
[300CW] 14 Way Heated Front Seats W/Memory	\$920
[300CT] 10 Way Heated Front Seats	\$500
[017TA] Drive Package	\$1,700
[261AC] Interior Luxury Pack Plus	\$2,220
[027DS] Adaptive Dynamics	\$715
[184AB] Configurable Dynamics	\$355
[080AN] Black Contrast Roof	\$410
[041CX] Fixed Panoramic Roof	\$1,280
[040AK] Heated Windshield	\$280
[040AQ] Heated Washer Jets	\$100
[074LN] Black Exterior Pack	\$660
[064QB] Premium Led Headlights W/Signature DRL	\$850
[087AQ] Radio: Touch Pro Duo Infotainment W/Navigation	\$500
[025LN] 825 Watt Meridian Surround Sound System W/14 SPKR	\$800
[025LA] Siriusxm Satellite Radio & HD Radio	\$500
[049DA] Electrically Adjustable Steering Column	\$510
[032BC] Leather Steering Wheel W/Atlas Bezel	included
[066AC] Keyless Entry	\$550
[066CA] Activity Key	\$205
[022BP] Two Zone Climate Control	\$600
[022GB] Cabin Air Ionization	\$100
[032CG] Extended Leather Pack	\$420
[032HL] Full Extended Leather Upgrade	included
[088SM] Natural Gray Ash Veneer	\$205
[031BS] Clearsight Interior Rear View Mirror	\$550
[064FM] Configurable Ambient Interior Lighting	\$255
[079B0] Premium Carpet Mats	\$305
[070AV] Powered Tailgate	\$355
[076EL] Intrusion Sensor	\$510
[REV02] Basic Interior Protection & Storage Pack	\$500
[1AG] Santorini Black	\$610
Original Shipping Charge	\$1,050
RETAIL PRICE (ORIGINALLY NEW)	\$67,825.00



www.autosofchicago.com 224-858-4007